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-~ 2001 AMAlWiseco/Dunlop/Yamahal 16-2st Novice
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/KlotzIMSRlIMS I 257 Todd Rothermel Shamokin PA HON 4 \:51:52

Grand National Cross Country Series 2 330 Shannon Pence Clay City KY HON 4 1:55:50
3 416 Zach Malone Fillmore IN HON 4 1:56:56Round 10 - Millfield, OH
4 651 Corey Allison Slippery Rock PA HON 4 1:57:40

September 8 & 9, 2001 5 809 Douglas Buckler Obetz OH HON 4 1:58:57
MORNING A TV RESULTS 6 443 Randy Albright Ravenna OH YAM 4 2:02:11

08-4st Stock 7 180 Justin Quick Franklin IN HON 4 2:02:15
I 373 William Howell Morgantown IN HON 4 1:46:37 8 331 Brian McConnaughey Holly MI HON 4 2:02:42
2 690 Douglas Willard Laurelville OH YAM 4 1:49:04 9 647 Josh Smith Greensburg IN HON 4 2:03:58
3 113 David McCarroll Danville IN HON 4 1:49:46 10 605 Christopher Boles Wheeling WV HON 4 2:06:08
4 448 Adam Howell Morgantown IN HON 4 1:51:18 II 197 Douglas Vanaugh New Waterford OH HON 4 2:06:12
5 402 John Houser Knoxville TN HON 4 1:53:58 12 406 Rodney Baker Ranger WV HON 4 2:07:07
6 323 Wesley Fruits Crawfordsville IN HON 4 1:54: 16 13 503 Chris Slocum Clayton IN HON 4 2:08:55
7 252 Eric Meranda Chesterfield IN HON 4 1:55:47 14 692 Larry Jenkins Laurelville OH YAM 4 2:10:14
8 631 Justin Grounds Mooresville IN HON 4 1:56:53 15 430 Jason Allison Oil City PA YAM 4 2:10:21
9 315 Robert Bell Brazil IN HON 4 1:57:20 16 613 Stephen Hutchens Crawfordsville IN YAM 4 2: II: 12
10 458 Brian Robey Needham IN HON 4 1:57:50 17 714 Brad Whitehead Reading PA HON 4 2:12:53
II 646 Jimmy Barna Townsend TN HON 4 1:57:59 18 431 Mike Will young Cooperstown PA HON 4 2:16:36
12 449 Josh Cristofori Cumberland MD HON 4 2:00:52 19 718 Chris East Clarksville TN HON 3 1:30:55
13 661 Kenneth Haspell Burgettstown PA HON 4 2:01:11 20 911 Doug Bird Elkview WV HON 3 1:39:50
14 212 Joseph Martinez Port EIizabeth NJ HON 4 2:06:08 21 488 Aaron Gothan Uniontown OH HON 3 1:39:56
15 78 Scott Newman Avella PA HON 4 2:07:43 22 800 Neil Giles Albany OH YAM 3 1:46:37
16 628 George Thompson Worthington WV HON 4 2:09:59 23 683 Tom Rummer Columbus OH YAM 3 1:47:34
17 298 Jack Coey Orient OH HON 4 2:17:53 24 606 Christopher Pettit Mounsville WV YAM 3 1:48:35
18 706 Ben Willard Adelph OH HON 3 1:24:45 25 740 Hans Guseman Nelsonville OH YAM 3 1:49:33
19 818 Tom Bretthauer Lynchburg OH HON 3 \:51 :28 26 712 Johnnie Johnson Springfield OH YAM 3 1:54:01
20 468 Cris George Wadsworth OH HON 3 1:53:33 17-4st Novice
21 359 Jeremiah Phillips Kingston OH HON 3 1:55:03 I 265 Gregg Stewart London KY HON 4 1:55:00
22 456 Donald Robey Indianapolis IN HON 3 2:04:23 2 260 Derek Fisher Evansville IN HON 4 1:56:47
23 261 Brian Hilbert Brook Park OH YAM 2 1:18:35 3 721 Scott Graham Greencastle IN HON 4 1:56:49
24 653 Luke Cox Petersburg IN HON I 0:31:38 4 722 Tyler Back Mt Sterling KY HON 4 1:57:51
12-Women 5 618 Chad Emery Chicora PA HON 4 1:58:54
I 69 Traci Lenig Cecco Shamokin PA HON 4 1:49:41 6 308 Lee Conkle Chesten WV HON 4 2:01:50
2 79 Stephanie Parton Dayton OH HON 4 \:53:22 7 684 Jim Rabb Slippery Rock PA HON 4 .2:02:48
3 117 Lisa McCampbell Townsend TN HON 4 1:56:09 8 441 Michael Brown Marietta OH HON 4 2:02:50
4 429 Heidi Landon Ashford CT KAW 4 2:04:39 9 933 Seth Loskot Scenery Hill PA HON 4 2:02:57
5 626 Angel Atwell Kennerdell PA HON 4 2:06:17 10 457 Ryan Shipman Brownsburg IN YAM 4 2:03:12
6 141 Nicole Pennycook Cape May NJ HON 4 2:07:56 II 412 Travis Barker Piketon OH HON 4 2:03:20
13-Util Stk 12 174 Robert Obrick Shamokin PA HON 4 2:03:31
I 107 Brock Parker Cherokee NC KAW 4 1:55:15 13 470 James McKnabb Lancaster OH HON 4 2:03:47
2 301 Dan McConnaughey Holly MI YAM 4 1:58:58 14 446 Thomas Miller Caldwell OH HON 4 2:04:26
3 85 Mike Penland Rabun Gap GA KAW 4 1:59:37 15 184 Shane Bonnell New Martinsville WV HON 4 2:05:07
4 194 Roland Suiter Palmyra TN KAW 4 1:59:40 16 256 Matt Sillery Greencastle IN HON 4 2:08:00
5 120 Matthew Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4 2:07:55 17 850 Michael Wawzysko Plymouth M1 HON 4 2:09:29
6 681 Scott Whitehead Reading PA HON 4 2:16:51 18 676 Joe Hamilton Warsaw KY HON 4 2:09:47
7 346 Jeff Osburn Logan OH HON 3 1:55:05 19 638 Chris Brueggemann Independence KY HON 4 2:09:50
8 283 Chris Roser Crawfordsville IN KAW I 1:46:55 20 798 Brad Graves Ray OH HON 4 2: II :25
14-Util Mod 21 611 Jonah Davis Crawfordsville IN HON 4 2:11:47
I 75 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 4 1:52:11 22 717 Justin Sparks Sabina OH HON 4 2:12:12
2 80 Richard Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4 1:52:51 23 782 Mark Fulton Chesterland OH HON 4 2:12:18
3 288 Darrell Thomas Pylesville MD HON 4 2:03:40 24 680 Jerry Floerke Bedford IN HON 4 2:12:26
4 171 James Johnson Morgantown WV YAM 4 2:03:42 25 455 Scott Williams Beech Grove IN HON 4 2:13:53
5 524 Michael Shelley Frostburg MD HON 4 2:07:18 26 694 Donald Weinreich Westminster MD HON 4 2:14:16
6 710 Jonathan Green Wilmington OH HON 4 2: 15:31 27 888 Jeremy Hintz Lancaster OH HON 4 2:14:20
7 144 Chris Smolar West Paterson NJ HON 3 1:45:02 28 262 David Kelsch Liberty IN YAM 3 1:36:06
8 476 Aaron Strickland Minford OH HON 3 1:47:49 29 738 Stephen Snyder Glouster OH HON 3 1:42:22
9 450 Caleb Bailey Waldorf MD YAM 2 1:11:50 30 444 Doug Brown Manorville NY ROL 3 1:42:24
10 172 Joseph Jackson Moorefield WV YAM 2 1:22:27 31 747 Nick Adams Indianapolis IN HON 2 0:59:48
II 131 Michael Savage Dellslow WV YAM I 0:44: 13 32 306 Chris Conklin New Martinsville WV HON 2 1:03:49
15-Util Unl 33 435 Donnie Terry Richmond KY HON 2 1:04:54
I 118 Todd Ribblett Johnstown PA POL 4 1:53:38 34 447 Ryan Miller Caldwell OH KAW 2 1:05:25
2 237 Neil Belcher Kimberton PA POL 4 1:54:05 35 688 Jeffrey Spencer Finleyville PA HON 2 1:05:27
3 115 Jeremy Benson Bruceton Mills WV POL 4 1:55:34 36 627 Chad Montgomery Mooresville IN YAM 2 1:37:14
4 639 Mike Angry McClellandtown PA POL 4 1:58:28 37 438 Travis Padgett Maysville KY HON I 0:33:59
5 183 John Ferrari Milville NY POL 4 2:08:58 38 463 Brad Gale Orion MI YAM I 0:36:21
6 616 Shawn Smith Crawfordsville IN POL 4 2:13:01 18-Super Senior
7 316 Branden Robinson Montrose WV POL 3 1:43:56 I 137 Thomas Waybright Caledonia OH LAE 4 1:55:03
8 687 Mike Faulk Connersville IN POL 3 1:45:03 2 143 Jay Condon Westminster MD YAM 4 2:17:40
9 179 Timothy Olsen Cochranton PA POL 3 1:46:56 3 139 Fred Savage Morgantown WV HON 3 1:51:29
10 425 Jason Fedokovich Jumping Branch WV KAW 3 1:48:47 4 510 Charles Colli flower Winchester VA YAM 3 1:58:54
II 125 William Guinter Barberton OH POL 3 1:51:07 5 246 James Olsen Cochranton PA POL I 0:42:16
12 123 Brian Guinter Barberton OH POL 3 l:51:11 19-First Year
13 686 Brcndon Showalter Coatesville PA POL 3 1:511:41 I 220 George Hickey Newark DE HON 4 2:0\:52
14 364 Todd Myers Waveland IN POL 3 2:04:33 2 277 Grant Eberhardt Hartwell GA HON 4 2:02:14
15 672 Richie Brown Dahlonega GA KAW 2 0:58:23 3 614 Chad Willman Kittanning PA HON 4 2:02:40
16 408 Eric Streeter Harve DeGrace MD POL 2 1:07:11 4 241 Scott Cupp Morgantown WV HON 4 2:03:51
17 716 Jason Gabriel Millfield OH POL I 1:00:48 5 275 Jonathan Rowland Hartwell GA HON 4 2:04:16
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~ - 423 Bizon Walker Poca WV HON 4 2:04:51 50 174 Robert Obrick Shamokin PA HON 4 2:03:31
7 630 Bob Fultz Oil City PA YAM 4 2:05:07 51 288 Darrell Thomas Pylesville MD HON 4 2:03:40

~ 8 603 Jeffrey Pickens Lemont Furnace PA HON 4 2:07:11 52 171 James Johnson Morgantown WV YAM 4 2:03:42
9 657 Erik Haspel Burgettstown PA HON 4 2:08:07 53 470 James McKnabb Lancaster OH HON 4 2:03:47
10 518 Gregory Volz Mount Airy MD HON 4 2:08:11 54 241 Scott Cupp Morgantown WV HON 4 2:03:51
II 433 Kent Dean Williamstown WV HON 4 2:08:31 55 647 Josh Smith Greensburg IN HON 4 2:03:58
12 601 Brian Hose Westover WV HON 4 2:08:35 56 275 Jonathan Rowland Hartwell GA HON 4 2:04:16
13 736 John Davis Jr Clarksville TN HON 4 2:09:41 57 446 Thomas Miller Caldwell OH HON 4 2:04:26
14 656 Daron Werner Batesville IN HON 4 2:12:39 58 429 Heidi Landon Ashford CT KAW 4 2:04:39
15 437 Gary McCormach Westchester OH HON 3 1:41:10 59 423 Bizon Walker Poca WV HON 4 2:04:51
16 506 Jeremy Poteet Clayton IN HON 3 1:41:30 61 184 Shane Bonnell New Martinsville WV HON 4 2:05:07
17 678 Ryan Leckrone New Lexington OH POL 3 1:44:42 60 630 Bob Fultz Oil City PA YAM 4 2:05:07
18 434 Chad Giffen Belpre OH YAM 3 1:45:13 62 212 Joseph Martinez Port EIizabeth NJ HON 4 2:06:08
19 521 Brett Shelley Grantsville MD HON 3 1:45:20 63 605 Christopher Boles Wheeling WV HON 4 2:06:08
20 664 Bradley Perry Fultonham OH HON 3 1:45:57 64 197 Douglas Vanaugh New Waterford OH HON 4 2:06:12
21 641 Ted Haladyna Plymouth MI HON 3 1:46:17 65 626 Angel Atwell Kennerdell PA HON 4 2:06:17
22 674 Greg Cochran The Plaines OH HON 3 1:47:07 66 406 Rodney, Baker Ranger WV HON 4 2:07:07
23 479 Nicholas Williams Beech Grove IN HON 3 1:50:07 67 603 Jeffrey Pickens Lemont Furnace PA HON 4 2:07:11
24 612 Ryan Humphrey Harrisville PA HON 3 1:56:14 68 524 Michael Shelley Frostburg MD HON 4 2:07:18
25 989 Bryan E Jones Williamstown WV HON 3 1:57:25 69 78 Scott Newman Avella PA HON 4 2:07:43
26 645 Zachary Stephey Mooresville IN HON 3 2:12:44 70 120 Matthew Travalena Perryopol is PA YAM 4 2:07:55
27 404 Kevin Doljac Uniontown PA HON 2 1:07:15 71 141 Nicole Pennycook Cape May NJ HON 4 2:07:56
28 655 Andrew Morris Florence KY HON 2 1:07:20 72 256 Matt Sillery Greencastle IN HON 4 2:08:00
29 421 David Bush Milan IN HON 2 1:07:53 73 657 Erik Haspel Burgettstown PA HON 4 2:08:07
30 719 Michael Lemley Bidwell OH HON 2 1:20:53 74 518 Gregory Volz Mount Airy MD HON 4 2:08:11
31 677 Donahue Farley Georgetown KY YAM 2 1:32:59 75 433 Kent Dean Williamstown WV HON 4 2:08:31
32 648 Jason Dwenger Greensburg IN YAM 2 1:42:41 76 601 Brian Hose Westover WV HON 4 2:08:35
33 650 Timothy Bunnell Munfordville KY YAM I 0:37:38 77 503 Chris Slocum Clayton IN HON 4 2:08:55
O/A 78 183 John Ferrari Milville NY POL 4 2:08:58
I 373 William Howell Morgantown IN HON 4 1:46:37 79 850 Michael Wawzysko Plymouth MI HON 4 2:09:29
2 690 Douglas Willard Laurelville OH YAM 4 1:49:04 80 736 John Davis Jr Clarksville TN HON 4 2:09:41
3 69 Traci Lenig Cecco Shamokin PA HON 4 1:49:41 81 676 Joe Hamilton Warsaw KY HON 4 2:09:47
4 113 David McCarroll Danville IN HON 4 1:49:46 82 638 Chris Brueggemann Independence KY HON 4 2:09:50
5 448 Adam Howell Morgantown IN HON 4 1:51:18 83 628 George Thompson Worthington WV HON 4 2:09:59
6 257 Todd Rothermel Shamokin PA HON 4 1:51:52 84 692 Larry Jenkins Laurelville OH YAM 4 2:10:14
7 75 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 4 1:52:11 85 430 Jason Allison Oil City PA YAM 4 2:10:21
8 80 Richard Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4 1:52:51 86 613 Stephen Hutchens Crawfordsville IN YAM 4 2: II: 12
9 79 Stephanie Parton Dayton OH HON 4 1:53:22 87 798 Brad Graves Ray OH HON 4 2:11:25
10 118 Todd Ribblett Johnstown PA POL 4 1:53:38 88 611 Jonah Davis Crawfordsville IN HON 4 2:11 :47
II 402 John Houser Knoxville TN HON 4 1:53:58 89 717 Justin Sparks Sabina OH HON 4 2:12:12
12 237 Neil Belcher Kimberton PA POL 4 1:54:05 90 782 Mark Fulton Chesterland OH HON 4 2:12:18
13 323 Wesley Fruits Crawfordsville IN HON 4 1:54: 16 91 680 Jerry Floerke Bedford IN HON 4 2:12:26
14 265 Gregg Stewart London KY HON 4 1:55:00 92 656 Daron Werner Batesville IN HON 4 2: 12:39
15 137 Thomas Waybright Caledonia OH LAE 4 1:55:03 93 714 Brad Whitehead Reading PA HON 4 2:12:53
16 107 Brock Parker Cherokee NC KAW 4 1:55:15 94 616 Shawn Smith Crawfordsville IN POL 4 2:13:01
17 115 Jeremy Benson Bruceton Mills WV POL 4 1:55:34 95 455 Scott Williams Beech Grove IN HON 4 2:13:53
18 252 Eric Meranda Chesterfield IN HON 4 1:55:47 96 694 Donald -Weinreich Westminster MD HON 4 2:14:16
19 330 Shannon Pence Clay City KY HON 4 1:55:50 97 888 Jeremy Hintz Lancaster OH HON 4 2:14:20
20 117 Lisa McCampbell Townsend TN HON 4 1:56:09 98 710 Jonathan Green Wilmington OH HON 4 2:15:31
21 260 Derek Fisher Evansville IN HON 4 1:56:47 99 431 Mike Willyoung Cooperstown PA HON 4 2: 16:36
22 721 Scott Graham Greencastle IN HON 4 1:56:49 100 681 Scott Whitehead Reading PA HON 4 2:16:51
23 631 Justin Grounds Mooresville IN HON 4 1:56:53 101 143 Jay Condon Westminster MD YAM 4 2:17:40
24 416 Zach Malone Fillmore IN HON 4 1:56:56 102 298 Jack Coey Orient OH HON 4 2:17:53
25 315 Robert Bell Brazil IN HON 4 1:57:20 103 706 Ben Willard Adelph OH HON 3 1:24:45
26 651 Corey Allison Slippery Rock PA HON 4 1:57:40 104 718 Chris East Clarksville TN HON 3 1:30:55
27 458 Brian Robey Needham IN HON 4 1:57:50 105 262 David Kelsch Liberty IN YAM 3 1:36:06
28 722 Tyler Back Mt Sterling KY HON 4 1:57:51 106 911 Doug Bird Elkview WV HON 3 1:39:50
29 646 Jimmy Barna Townsend TN HON 4 1:57:59 107 488 Aaron Gothan Uniontown OH HON 3 1:39:56
30 639 Mike Angry McClellandtown PA POL 4 1:58:28 108 437 Gary McCormach Westchester OH HON 3 1:41:1 0
31 618 Chad Emery Chicora PA HON 4 1:58:54 109 506 Jeremy Poteet Clayton IN HON 3 1:41:30
32 809 Douglas Buckler Obetz OH HON 4 1:58:57 110 738 Stephen Snyder Glouster OH HON 3 1:42:22
33 301 Dan McConnaughey Holly MI YAM 4 1:58:58 III 444 Doug Brown Manorville NY ROL 3 1:42:24
34 85 Mike Penland Rabun Gap GA KAW 4 1:59:37 112 316 Branden Robinson Montrose WV POL 3 1:43:56
35 194 Roland Suiter Palmyra TN KAW 4 1:59:40 113 678 Ryan Leckrone New Lexington OH POL 3 1:44:42
36 449 Josh Cristofori Cumberland MD HON 4 2:00:52 114 144 Chris Smolar West Paterson NJ HON 3 1:45:02
37 661 Kenneth Haspell Burgettstown PA HON 4 2:01:11 115 687 Mike Faulk Connersville IN POL 3 1:45:03
38 308 Lee Conkle Chesten WV HON 4 2:01 :50 116 434 Chad Giffen Belpre OH YAM 3 1:45:13
39 220 George Hickey Newark DE HON 4 2:01:52 117 521 Brett Shelley Grantsville MD HON 3 1:45:20
40 443 Randy Albright Ravenna OH YAM 4 2:02:11 118 664 Bradley Perry Fultonham OH HON 3 1:45:57
41 277 Grant Eberhardt Hartwell GA HON 4 2:02:14 119 641 Ted Haladyna Plymouth MI HON 3 1:46: 17
42 180 Justin Quick Franklin IN HON 4 2:02:15 120 800 Neil Giles Albany OH YAM 3 1:46:37
43 614 Chad Willman Kittanning PA HON 4 2:02:40 121 179 Timothy Olsen Cochranton PA POL 3 1:46:56
44 331 Brian McConnaughey Holly MI HON 4 2:02:42 122 674 Greg Cochran The Plaines OH HON 3 1:47:07
45 684 Jim Rabb Slippery Rock PA HON 4 2:02:48 123 683 Tom Rummer Columbus OH YAM 3 1:47:34
46 441 Michael Brown Marietta OH HON 4 2:02:50 124 476 Aaron Strickland Minford OH HON 3 1:47:49
47 933 Seth Loskot Scenery Hill PA HON 4 2:02:57 125 606 Christopher Pettit Mounsville WV YAM 3 1:48:35
48 457 Ryan Shipman Brownsburg IN YAM 4 2:03:12 126 425 Jason Fedokovich Jumping Branch WV KAW 3 1:48:47
49 412 Travis Barker Piketon OH HON 4 2:03:20 127 740 Hans Guseman Nelsonville OH YAM 3 1:49:33
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";'28 479 Nicholas Williams Beech Grove IN HON 3 1:50:07

/" 129 125 William Guinter Barberton OH POL 3 1:51:07
130 123 Brian Guinter Barberton OH POL 3 I :51: II
131 11111 Tom BreUhauer Lynchburg OH HON 3 1:, I :211
132 139 Fred Savage Morgantown WV HON 3 1:51:29
133 468 Cris George Wadsworth OH HON 3 1:53:33
134 712 Johnnie Johnson Springfield OH YAM 3 1:54:01
135 359 Jeremiah Phillips Kingston OH HON 3 1:55:03
136 346 JeffOsbum Logan OH HON 3 1:55:05
137 612 Ryan Humphrey Harrisville PA HON 3 1:56:14
138 989 Bryan E Jones Williamstown WV HON 3 1:57:25
139 686 Brendon Showalter Coatesville PA POL 3 1:58:41
140 510 Charles Colliflower Winchester VA YAM 3 1:58:54
141 456 Donald Robey Indianapolis IN HON 3 2:04:23
142 364 Todd Myers Waveland IN POL 3 2:04:33
143 645 Zachary Stephey Mooresville IN HON 3 2: 12:44
144 672 Richie Brown Dahlonega GA KAW 2 0:58:23
145 747 Nick Adams Indianapolis IN HON 2 0:59:48
146 306 Chris Conklin New Martinsville WV HON 2 1:03:49
147 435 Donnie Terry Richmond KY HON 2 1:04:54
148 447 Ryan Miller Caldwell OH KAW 2 1:05:25
149 688 Jeffrey Spencer Finleyville PA HON 2 1:05:27
150 408 Eric Streeter Harve DeGrace MD POL 2 1:07:11
151 404 Kevin Doljac Uniontown PA HON 2 1:07:15
152 655 Andrew Morris Florence KY HON 2 1:07:20
153 421 David Bush Milan IN HON 2 1:07:53
154 450 Caleb Bailey Waldorf MD YAM 2 1:11 :50
155 261 Brian Hilbert Brook Park OH YAM 2 1:18:35
156 719 Michael Lemley Bidwell OH HON 2 1:20:53
157 172 Joseph Jackson Moorefield WV YAM 2 1:22:27
158 677 Donahue Farley Georgetown KY YAM 2 1:32:59
159 627 Chad Montgomery Mooresville IN YAM 2 1:37:14
160 648 Jason Dwenger Greensburg IN YAM 2 1:42:41
161 653 Luke Cox Petersburg IN HON I 0:31 :38
162 438 Travis Padgett Maysville KY HON I 0:33:59
163 463 Brad Gale Orion MI YAM I 0:36:21
164 650 Timothy Bunnell Munfordville KY YAM I 0:37:38
165 246 James Olsen Cochranton PA POL 1 0:42:16
166 131 Michael Savage Dellslow WV YAM I 0:44:13
167 716 Jason Gabriel Millfield OH POL 1 1:00:48
168 283 Chris Roser Crawfordsville IN KAW 1 1:46:55


